
Sale:

Date:

Owner:

Price Description

John Deere 544A Loader

1988 International Navistar 13 Speed Truck

1972 International LoadStar 1800 Flatbed Truck

1997 Salem 19' Bumper Pull Camper Trailer

1974 International TranStar 4300 Dump Truck

Truck Parts Only.  No Title

2000 Chevrolet Service Truck

1983 International S1900 Dump Truck

John Deere 7Iron Commercial 60 Mower

2000 Chevrolet 3500 Utility Pickup

2000 Road King Bumper Pull Flatbed Trailer

1981 International 1754 Flatbed Truck

Grizzly

1981 International S1800 Straight Truck

1986 Mazda B2000 4x2 Pickup

1985 Ford F150 Pickup

1992 Dodge Ram 250 Van

1993 Ford F350 XL Pickup With Utility Box

Biotite Mica Boulder

15.5 x 7.5 Rock Box For Dump Truck

Red Feldspar Boulder With Biotite

Mica Boulder

Rose Quartz

Wagon Axle Parts

Spodumene Crystal & Rose Quartz

Wagon Axle

Mica Boulder

(2) Red Feldspar Boulders With Biotite

New Ideal Horse Drawn Mower

Pickup Parts Only.  No Title

Quartz Boulder

(2) Mica Boulders

McCormick Horse Drawn Mower

McCormick Deering Horse Drawn Mower

Red Feldspar Boulder With Biotite & Slate Rock

White Quartz

Granite Boulder With Feldspar

Granite Boulder

Feldspar, Mica, & Tourmaline Boulder

Horse Drawn Equipment Parts

$55.00

$45.00

$55.00

$75.00

$75.00

$70.00

$70.00

$65.00

$65.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$85.00

$500.00

$375.00

$250.00

$230.00

$220.00

$180.00

$110.00

$110.00

$95.00

$90.00

$90.00

$550.00

$525.00

$3,700.00

$3,300.00

$2,900.00

$1,850.00

$1,450.00

$1,400.00

$3,700.00

$1,300.00

$1,250.00

$1,050.00

$975.00

JD Loader - IH Trucks - Vehicles Online Only Auction

Monday, August 28, 2017

North American Mining Inc., Custer SD

$5,750.00

View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com    


