Sale:	JD Loader - IH Trucks - Vehicles Online Only Auction
Date:	Monday, August 28, 2017
Owner:	North American Mining Inc., Custer SD
	View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com
Price	Description
\$5,750.00	John Deere 544A Loader
\$3,700.00	1988 International Navistar 13 Speed Truck
\$3,700.00	1972 International LoadStar 1800 Flatbed Truck
\$3,300.00	1997 Salem 19' Bumper Pull Camper Trailer
\$2,900.00	1974 International TranStar 4300 Dump Truck
\$1,850.00	Truck Parts Only. No Title
\$1,450.00	2000 Chevrolet Service Truck
\$1,400.00	1983 International S1900 Dump Truck
\$1,300.00	John Deere 7Iron Commercial 60 Mower
\$1,250.00	2000 Chevrolet 3500 Utility Pickup
\$1,050.00	2000 Road King Bumper Pull Flatbed Trailer
\$975.00	1981 International 1754 Flatbed Truck
\$550.00	Grizzly
\$525.00	1981 International S1800 Straight Truck
\$500.00	1986 Mazda B2000 4x2 Pickup
\$375.00	1985 Ford F150 Pickup
\$250.00	1992 Dodge Ram 250 Van
\$230.00	1993 Ford F350 XL Pickup With Utility Box
\$220.00	Biotite Mica Boulder
\$180.00	15.5 x 7.5 Rock Box For Dump Truck
\$110.00	Red Feldspar Boulder With Biotite
\$110.00	Mica Boulder
\$95.00	Rose Quartz
\$90.00	Wagon Axle Parts
\$90.00	Spodumene Crystal & Rose Quartz
\$85.00	Wagon Axle
\$75.00	Mica Boulder
\$75.00	(2) Red Feldspar Boulders With Biotite
\$70.00	New Ideal Horse Drawn Mower
\$70.00	Pickup Parts Only. No Title
\$65.00	Quartz Boulder
\$65.00	(2) Mica Boulders
\$55.00	McCormick Horse Drawn Mower
\$55.00	McCormick Deering Horse Drawn Mower
\$55.00	Red Feldspar Boulder With Biotite & Slate Rock
\$55.00	White Quartz
\$55.00	Granite Boulder With Feldspar
\$55.00	Granite Boulder
\$55.00	Feldspar, Mica, & Tourmaline Boulder
\$45.00	Horse Drawn Equipment Parts
•	· ·